

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="740 353 1082 387">WPSS No.2334 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="740 394 1177 432"><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="740 439 1528 533">Mr. Dinesh Gahatori, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="740 562 1528 719">2. Mr. Rajeev Singh Bisht, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel with Mr. B.S. Koranga, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="740 748 1528 904">3. Learned counsel for the State prays for and is granted further six weeks' time for filing counter affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="740 934 1251 967">4. List this case on 10.07.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1246 1099 1522 1167" style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 19.03.2024</p> <p data-bbox="740 1205 767 1238">SK</p>

--	--	--	--