

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
5S			<p data-bbox="703 331 1050 360"><u>WPSS No. 2334 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 367 1289 405"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="687 421 1485 501">Mr. Dinesh Gahtori, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="687 508 1485 589">Mr. R.S. Bisht, Additional C.S.C. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="687 595 1485 714">Counter affidavit and rejoinder affidavit are taken on record. IA No. 1 of 2024 and 2 of 2025 stand disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="687 721 1485 840">At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 16.06.2025 for final hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="991 927 1442 965" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1134 978 1289 1008" style="text-align: right;">08.04.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1012 788 1032">Jitendra</p>