

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-60			<p data-bbox="699 371 975 400"><u>WPSS No.2334 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 555">Mr. Dinesh Gahatori, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 584 1485 663">Mr. R.S. Bisht, Additional C.S.C. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 692 1485 813">List this matter on 17.07.2025, just after fresh cases, at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 887 1485 922">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 925 1334 954">15.07.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 954 735 983">RV</p>